
2021-2022 | Class XXVIII | 3 - 9 pm, unless otherwise noted*

Leadership Park City Schedule

2021

  August 20 (Friday)
 

September 10 (Friday)
 

October 4 (Monday)*  
  

October 25 (Monday)
 

November 8 (Monday)
   

 
November 22 (Monday)

 
 

December 6 (Monday)

 Class 28 Applications Due
  

Class 28 Notifications Sent
  

Orientation & Ropes Course (National Ability Center)
  

Class 27 Session,  Class 28 Welcome/Optional
 

Class 27 Graduation Banquet and Class 28 Welcome (5:30 - 7
pm, Grand Summit Hotel, Canyons Resort)

 
How Local Government Works: City and County Orientation (Coalville

County Courthouse and City Hall)
  

Class 28 Holiday Party Potluck (6 - 8 pm, Myles' House)

2022

  January 24 (Monday)*
 

February 4 (Friday)
 
 

February 7 (Monday)
 

March 21 (Monday)
 

April 25 (Monday)
 

May 18 - 22 (Wed - Sun)
 

June 20  (Monday)
 
 

July 11 (Monday) 
 

October 3 (Monday)
 

October 7 (Friday)
 

  Day at the State Capitol (all day)
 

Leadership 101 (9 am - 4 pm), public session (Blair Education Center,
Park City Hospital)

 
Local Business and Non-Profit Panels (Utah Olympic Park) 

 
Class Project Selection & Community Lecture (Park City Library)

 
Inclusive Leadership with Kilo Zamora (Christian Center Park City)

 
CityTour 2022: Boise, Ketchum, Sun Valley, ID

 
Resort & Community Growth and Development (Park City Fire District

Offices)
 

Alumni BBQ, Rotary Park
 

Class 28 Final Session
 

Class 29 Welcome and Class 28 Graduation Banquet
 

Class members are expected to attend all sessions. Exceptions are the December potluck,
February Leadership 101 and July Picnic; attendance is encouraged but not required.


